Partite del

CITTA' DI SEGRATE VS

Calvairate
Sported Maris
Fanfulla
Pozzuolo
Villa

Luisiana

Classifica

Squadre

CITTA' DI SEGRATE

F. Scarioni
Fanfulla
Luisiana

Club Milanese
Calvairate
Sported Maris
Pozzuolo

Villa
Offanenghese
Real Melegnano
Carugate
Casalpusterlengo

Esperia

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Pti

42

35

34

30

29

25

25

24

21

13

11

Carugate
Casalpusterlengo
Club Milanese
Esperia
Offanenghese

Real Melegnano

F. Scarioni

G V P S
15 14 0 1
15 11 2 2
15 10 4 1
15 9 3 3
15 9 2 14
15 8 1 6
15 7 4 4
15 8 0 7
15 6 3 6

15 4 1 10

15 3 2 10

15 2 3 10

15 1 1 13

15 0 0 15

GF

43

50

40

50

38

41

30

28

44

30

21

20

GS

13

21

15

25

18

27

21

25

24

59

46

43

42

71

DR

30

29

25

25

20

14
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